Stage 2
9 Tiernan
1 Dehoog
13 Roy
8 Morris
2 Moi
7 Jenkins
5 Morris
10 Rebaglitta
11 Hodson
12 Lafrancios
3 Moi

Robert
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Waylon
Ed

Art
Robert
Terry
John
Brant
Dave
Olene
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3.54
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6.91
8.43
6.73
11.43
9.13
12.15
12.97
10.74
20.01
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10.43
15.45
26.60

3.60
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6.51
7.55
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13.75
8.68
10.34
15.57
24.92

3.07
6.00
5.25
10.12
11.96
10.13
10.35
7.67
12.82
12.31
24.54

0.00
13.76
22.41
24.34
33.48
35.59
42.82
43.53
45.61
46.56
54.07
96.07



